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NOTE:  There are no single family 

residences located within this 

neighborhood group.

Median Appraised Value for all Single-Family Homes
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NOTE:  There are no single-family 

residences located within this 

neighborhood group.

Percentage of Single-Family Homes with Absentee Ownership
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Over the Current 5-Year Period 
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Average Crime Rate Over the Current 
5-Year Period
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Single-Family & Duplex Major Crime Rate
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Note:  There are no multifamily developments or no 
crimes occurred within this homes association.

Multifamily Major Crime Rate



NOTE:  The National School Lunch Program, 

a long-standing federal program, provides 

free and reduced cost lunches to children 

from low and moderate income households.

Indian Valley Elementary Enrollment Area

(Associated NCP Neighborhoods)

College Park Estates I

College Park Estates II

Indian Creek Park Estates

0.0%

10.0%

20.0%

30.0%

40.0%

50.0%

60.0%

70.0%

80.0%

90.0%

100.0%

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

P
er

ce
n

t 

Year 

Percent of Elementary School Enrollment                                                                
Eliglible for School Lunch Program 

Indian Valley Enrollment Area

Johnson County

State of Kansas

-10.0%
-9.0%
-8.0%
-7.0%
-6.0%
-5.0%
-4.0%
-3.0%
-2.0%
-1.0%
0.0%

Indian Valley Johnson
County

State of
Kansas

% Change in Eligibility                                          
Over the Current 5-Year Period 


	Segment 009 of Single-Family-Median-Appraised-Value-graphs.pdf
	Segment 009 of Single-Family-Absentee-Ownership-graphs.pdf
	Segment 009 of Duplex-Absentee-Ownership-graphs.pdf
	Segment 009 of Property-Maintenance-graphs.pdf
	Segment 009 of Single-Family-Duplex-Part-One-Crimes-graphs.pdf
	Segment 009 of Multifamily-Part-One-Crimes-graphs.pdf
	Segment 009 of Measure-Of-Need-graphs.pdf

